
FPC DATES AND EVENTS

Campus:

November 25th – 28th Fall Break
December 4th – 6:00pm
December 12th – 6:00pm 

ATHLETICS:  * Indicates Conference Games

Men’s Basketball:
Nov 22 (Fri) 5:30 PM CST VS Dallas College North Lake @ Levelland, TX Texan Classic
Nov 23 (Sat) 12:00 PM CST VS Temple College @ Levelland, TX Texan Classic
Nov 26 (Tue) 5:00 PM CST VS Northern Oklahoma College-Tonkawa Borger Youth Basketball Night
Dec 06 (Fri) 5:30 PM CST VS Hill College @ Levelland, TX Texan Classic
Dec 07 (Sat) 12:00 PM CST VS Indian Hills Community College @ Levelland, TX Texan Classic
Dec 30 (Mon) 2:00 PM CST VS Florida Southwestern State College @ Panama City Beach, Fla.
Dec 31 (Tue) 12:00 PM CST VS Southern Union State Community College @ Panama City Beach, FL
Jan 09 (Thu) 7:30 PM CST VS Odessa College * BCAC | Borger, TX
Jan 13 (Mon) 6:30 PM CST VS New Mexico Military Institute *
Jan 16 (Thu) 7:30 PM CST AT Midland College *
Jan 20 (Mon) 7:30 PM CST VS Clarendon College *
Jan 23 (Thu) 8:30 PM CST AT New Mexico Junior College * Hobbs, NM | Caster Activity Center

Women’s Basketball:
Nov 22 (Fri) 6:30 PM CST VS Lamar Community College Borger, TX
Dec 06 (Fri) 4:00 PM CST VS Trinidad State College @ Otero La Junta, Colo. 
Dec 07 (Sat) 2:00 PM CST AT Otero College Otero Classic/ La Junta, CO
Dec 10 (Tue) 5:30 PM CST VS Wayland Baptist JV Borger, TX
Jan 02 (Thu) 1:00 PM CST VS Grayson College @ Collin Classic | Plano, TX
Jan 03 (Fri) 3:00 PM CST AT Collin County Community College Collin Classic/ Plano, TX
Jan 06 (Mon) 5:30 PM CST VS Trinidad State College Borger, Texas | BCAC
Jan 09 (Thu) 5:45 PM CST VS Odessa College * BCAC | Borger, TX
Jan 16 (Thu) 5:45 PM CST AT Midland College * Midland, TX
Jan 20 (Mon) 5:45 PM CST VS Clarendon College * Borger, TX
Jan 23 (Thu) 6:45 PM CST AT New Mexico Junior College * Hobbs, NM

BOARD ACTIVITIES:

January 27th – Board Meeting?
February 17th – Board Meeting

COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES:

Hutchinson County 4-H – first Monday of the month – Ag Building 
Hutchinson County Retired School Personnel – third Thursday of each month – Gallery
Kiwanis - every Friday and second Tuesday of the month – Gallery
Lions Club – first Wednesday of the month - Gallery



Phillips Alumni Association – third Tuesday of the month – Gallery
Rotary Club – every Tuesday – Gallery


